UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND GLOBAL CAMPUS
UNDERGRADUATE PER CREDIT HOUR CHARGES
In-State Tuition

Out-of-State Tuition
Out-of-State Regional Tuition On-Site Hagerstown
Technology Fee - per credit hour

UNDERGRADUATE MILITARY PER CREDIT HOUR

GRADUATE PER CREDIT HOUR CHARGES
In-State Tuition
Out-of-State Tuition
Technology Fee - per credit hour

MBA

M.S. CYBERSECURITY

M.S. CYBERSECURITY POLICY
M.S. DATA ANALYTICS

DOCTOR OF MANAGEMENT (DM)

Schedule of Tuition and Mandatory Fees
Fiscal 2024

FY 2023

312
499
418

15

250

514
659
15

694
694
694
694
1,087

FY 2024

318
499
418

250

524
659

694
694
694
694

1,087

Approved

=D

10

==l

o o o o o

%

1.9%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%

1.9%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%



