Schedule of Tuition and Mandatory Fees <u>Fiscal 2024</u>

		Approved		
	FY 2023	FY 2024	<u>\$</u>	<u>%</u>
UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND GLOBAL CAMPUS				
UNDERGRADUATE PER CREDIT HOUR CHARGES				
In-State Tuition	312	318	6	1.9%
Out-of-State Tuition	499	499	0	0.0%
Out-of-State Regional Tuition On-Site Hagerstown	418	418	0	0.0%
Technology Fee - per credit hour	15	15	0	0.0%
UNDERGRADUATE MILITARY PER CREDIT HOUR	250	250	0	0.0%
GRADUATE PER CREDIT HOUR CHARGES				
In-State Tuition	514	524	10	1.9%
Out-of-State Tuition	659	659	0	0.0%
Technology Fee - per credit hour	15	15	0	0.0%
MBA	694	694	0	0.0%
M.S. CYBERSECURITY	694	694	0	0.0%
M.S. CYBERSECURITY POLICY	694	694	0	0.0%
M.S. DATA ANALYTICS	694	694	0	0.0%
DOCTOR OF MANAGEMENT (DM)	1,087	1,087	0	0.0%